

GreenSpace Brands Inc. to Host Fourth Quarter and Fiscal Year 2019 Results Conference Call on July 30th, 2019

TORONTO, July 25, 2019 /CNW/ - GreenSpace Brands Inc. ("the Company") (TSXV: JTR) today announced that it will hold its fourth quarter and fiscal year 2019 conference call on Tuesday, July 30th 2019 at 8:30 am (ET).

A news release announcing the Company's financial results for the three months and year ended March 31, 2019 will be issued on the evening of Monday, July 29, 2019.

The call will be hosted by Matthew von Teichman, President and Chief Executive Officer and Stuart Pasternak, Chief Financial Officer. Following management's presentation, there will be a question and answer session for analysts and investors. To participate in the teleconference, dial (416) 764-8688 or 1 (888) 390-0546 (Toll-free). Callers are advised to call five minutes in advance of the call.

A taped rebroadcast will be available until 11:59 pm (ET) on August 9th, 2019. To access the rebroadcast, please dial (416) 764-8677 or 1 (888) 390-0541 and use the passcode 882769.

About GreenSpace Brands Inc.

GreenSpace is a Canadian-based brand ideation team that develops, markets and sells premium natural food products to consumers across North America. GreenSpace owns Life Choices, convenience meat products made with grass fed and pasture raised meats without the use of added hormones and antibiotics, Love Child, a producer of 100% organic food for infants and toddlers made with the purest, natural and most nutritionally-rich ingredients, Central Roast, a clean snacking brand featuring a wide assortment of nut and seed mixes, Cedar, the leaders in the Canadian Cold Press Juice category and Go Veggie, one of the leaders in the US plant based cheese market. All brands are wholly owned and retail in a variety of natural and mass retail grocery locations across Canada.

For more information, visit <u>www.greenspacebrands.ca</u>. GreenSpace's filings are also available at <u>www.SEDAR.com</u>.

SOURCE GreenSpace Brands Inc.

View original content to download multimedia: http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/July2019/25/c2843.html

%SEDAR: 00034856E

For further information: Matthew von Teichman, President & Chief Executive Officer, GreenSpace Brands Inc., Tel: (416) 934-5034 Ext. 200

CO: GreenSpace Brands Inc.